Amalgamated Transit Union
Local 569

ATU Local 569 Executive Board 2020 - 2022

Position Title

Name

Phone

emails

President/Business Agent

Steve Bradshaw

587-591-4569 (cell)

Steve@atu569.ca

Financial Secretary-Treasurer/ABA

Damir Begovic

587-591-4548 (cell)

Damir@atu569.ca

VP Maintenance/ABA

Jennifer Ewanchuk

780-292-2433 (cell)

Jennifer@atu569.ca

VP Operations/ABA

Daryll Miller

780-915-8176 (cell)

Daryll@atu569.ca

Recording Secretary

Harminder (Raj) Brar

587-989-9663 (cell)

raj@atu569.ca

Operations Representative

Kelly Davis

780-970-4147 (cell)

busdriver7115@gmail.com

Operations Representative

Anita Gates

780-906-6644 (cell)

anitaschaible@yahoo.com

Operations Representative

Tejinder Machhiana

780-298-0318 (cell)

tsm1728@yahoo.ca

Maintenance Representative

Benjamin Dobbins

780-782-1525 (cell)

ben.dobbs@telus.net

Maintenance Representative

Leigh McCabe

780-966-5702 (cell)

L61mccabe@gmail.com

Maintenance Representative

Daniel Revega

780-983-8426 (cell)

danrev@shaw.ca

DATs Representative

Daryn Kreutzer

780-288-4794 (cell)

darynatu569@gmail.com

DATs Representative

Emmanuel Mutuc

780-977-2932

mannyatu569@gmail.com

Safety & Security Representative

Michael Trupish

780-717-6888 (cell)

mike trupish@hotmail.com

Red Deer Representative

Bob Relkov

403-598-4912 (cell)

brelkov@shaw.ca

St. Albert Division

Darlene Malayko

780-902-2259 (cell)

damalayko@gmail.com
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